
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
Deelnemerslijst mannen Odido NK Shorttrack 
 
 

 500m  
1 Kay HUISMAN TEAMNL 

2 Teun BOER TEAMNL 

3 Jens VAN 'T WOUT TEAMNL 

4 Melle VAN 'T WOUT TEAMNL 

5 Bram STEENAART TEAMNL 

6 Itzhak DE LAAT TEAMNL 

7 Niels KINGMA CEHVN 

8 Bas VAN DER VALK CEHVN 

9 Friso EMONS TEAMNL 

10 Niels BERGSMA CEHVN 

11 114 Thijmen KOESTAL CEHVN 

12 Brian BOER  CEHVN 

13 Noah VAN RIET KTTN 

14 Kebba NJIA KTTN 

15 Hugo BOSMA CEHVN 

16 Steijn KOOPS CEHVN 

17 Hessel VAN BERKUM CEHVN 

18 Jonas DE JONG KTTMO 

19 Zeno DE BOER CEHVN 

20 Daniel BROUWER KTTMO 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 
 

 1000m  
1 Jens VAN 'T WOUT TEAMNL 

2 Kay HUISMAN TEAMNL 

3 Teun BOER TEAMNL 

4 Itzhak DE LAAT TEAMNL 

5 Bram STEENAART TEAMNL 

6 Melle VAN 'T WOUT TEAMNL 

7 Friso EMONS TEAMNL 

8 Niels KINGMA CEHVN 

9 Bas VAN DER VALK CEHVN 

10 Niels BERGSMA CEHVN 

11 Hugo BOSMA CEHVN 

12 Thijmen KOESTAL CEHVN 

13 Brian BOER  CEHVN 

14 Noah VAN RIET KTTN 

15 Steijn KOOPS CEHVN 

16 Hessel VAN BERKUM CEHVN 

17 Anil DE VRIES KTTMO 

18 Daniel BROUWER KTTMO 

19 Zeno DE BOER CEHVN 

20 Jonas DE JONG KTTMO 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 
 
 

 1500m  
1 Jens VAN 'T WOUT TEAMNL 

2 Friso EMONS TEAMNL 

3 Bram STEENAART TEAMNL 

4 Kay HUISMAN TEAMNL 

5 Teun BOER TEAMNL 

6 Bas VAN DER VALK CEHVN 

7 Itzhak DE LAAT TEAMNL 

8 Melle VAN 'T WOUT TEAMNL 

9 Niels BERGSMA CEHVN 

10 Hugo BOSMA CEHVN 

11 Niels KINGMA CEHVN 

12 Steijn KOOPS CEHVN 

13 Brian BOER CEHVN 

14 Stein DE VRIES KTTMO 

15 Jesper SCHMITZ KTTN 

16 Hessel VAN BERKUM CEHVN 

17 Anil DE VRIES  KTTMO 

18 Robin METZ KTTN 

19 Daniel BROUWER KTTMO 

20 Mathys FABER KTTN 

21 Stan DE GRAAF KTTZW 

 


